CLUB LA SANTA NIGHT
RUN 2025

PROGRAMME

Saturday, November 22nd

The Square, Club La

14:00-18:45 Race pack collection and information

17:30-20:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

20:00-21:30

21:30-23:00

23:00

DJ session and activities:
facepainting, children's play center,
bouncy castle

Street Food at the Stadium
(additional cost)

KIDS NIGHT RUN race start:
by categories

NIGHT RUN race start:
4k run, 7k run and 4k walk

Awards shortly after the race

Live music with
The Miracle - a Queen Tribute Band

DJ music session

Venue Closure

Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Stadium, Club La
Santa

Club La Santa



