CLUB LA SANTA NIGHT RUN 2025

PROGRAMME



Saturday, November 22nd

14:00-18:45	Race pack collection and information	The Square, Club La Santa
17:30-20:00	DJ session and activities: facepainting, children's play center, bouncy castle	Stadium, Club La Santa
18:00	Street Food at the Stadium (additional cost)	Stadium, Club La Santa
18:00	KIDS NIGHT RUN race start: by categories	Stadium, Club La Santa
19:00	NIGHT RUN race start: 4k run, 7k run and 4k walk	Stadium, Club La Santa
	Awards shortly after the race	Stadium, Club La Santa
20:00-21:30	Live music with The Miracle - a Queen Tribute Band	Stadium, Club La Santa
21:30-23:00	DJ music session	Stadium, Club La Santa
23:00	Venue Closure	Club La Santa